PETER RAMSAY

Born 1967

TAALERI

WORK HISTORY:

2014-

2013-2014
2011-2013

2000-2011

1999-2000
1997-2000
1995-1997

1992-1995
1991-1992

1990-1991

EDUCATION:

Veikko Laine Oy
Chief Investment Officer and Chief Financial Officer

FIM Oyj
Group CIO
Group CEO

Avenir Fund Management LCC
Founder and CEO

Enskilda Securities (SEB AB)
Global Head of Trading

Head of Equities, Helsinki
Head of Trading, Helsinki

Alfred Berg Pankkiiriliike Oy and Alfred Berg Fondkommission AB

Derivatives and equity sales, Stockholm
Options and equity sales, Helsinki

Opstock Pankkiiriliike Oy
Analyst and derivatives sales

1990 Hanken School of Economics, Helsinki, Master of Science (econ.)
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